DAY 1

9:00

9:10

9:20

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:20

12:45

13:15

14:15

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:20

16:45

17:25

18:00

OPENING CEREMONY

The Future According to Ray Kurzweil

Are We at the Singularity?

Leading the Era of Al — Microsoft’s Journey
COFFEE BREAK

The Age of Artificial Intelligence
Past, Present and Future of Al

Panel Discussion:
Investing into Al — How to Find a Unicorn

Future of Retail

How To Do Business in Metaverse
LUNCH BREAK

Al Healthcare Revolution

How Technologies Affect Our Brain

The Future of Education — How Al Changes Learning

COFFEE BREAK

Panel Discussion: Information in Al Era
Where Are Flying Cars? Future of Mobility
Al - Existential Threat or Opportunity

RECEPTION

Ray Kurzweil
Divya Chander

Marja Laitinen

Shuo Chen

Shuo Chen, Ondrej Bartos

Tomas Cupr

Mic Mann

Adam Pantanowitz
David Netuka

Jos Dirkx

Vaclav Moravec, Matyas Bohacek
Carlo van de Weijer

Ramez Naam

DAY 2

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:10

10:45

11:15

11:35

12:25

13:15

14:15

14:55

15:20

16:15

16:45

17:30

18:30

OPENING CEREMONY

Future of Geopolitics

Innovative Czech Republic

From Capek’s Robots to Intelligent Machines
COFFEE BREAK

Panel Discussion:
Quo Vadis, Czech Al?

The Future of Biotech
in an Artificially Intelligent World

A Quest for Pill to Defeat Alzheimer’s:
Insights into Healthy and Dying Human Brain

LUNCH BREAK
Work and Leadership in an Al Future

How to Become the Innovation
Champion of the Future

Energy at a Crossroad
COFFEE BREAK

Are We Approaching a Climate Tipping Point?
Is New Ice Age Coming?

Step Change

RECEPTION

Tim Marshall
Jozef Sikela

Josef Sivic

Sara Polak, Matéj Hoffmann,
Michal Péchoucek

Divya Chander

Martin Tolar

Carlo van de Weijer

Kris Ostergaard

Ramez Naam

Peter Ditlevsen

Adam Pantanowitz

® ® ® Theprogramissubjecttochange.



