## DAY 1

## DAY 2

9:00	OPENING CEREMONY	
9:10	The Future According to Ray Kurzweil	Ray Kurz
9:20	Are We at the Singularity?	Divya Cl
10:15	Leading the Era of AI – Microsoft's Journey	Marja La
10:45	COFFEE BREAK	
11:15	The Age of Artificial Intelligence Past, Present and Future of Al	Shuo Ch
12:00	Panel Discussion: Investing into AI – How to Find a Unicorn	Shuo Ch
12:20	Future of Retail	Tomáš Č
12:45	How To Do Business in Metaverse	Mic Man
13:15	LUNCH BREAK	
14:15	Al Healthcare Revolution	Adam Pa
14:55	How Technologies Affect Our Brain	David Ne
15:20	The Future of Education – How AI Changes Learning	Jos Dirk:
15:50	COFFEE BREAK	
16:20	Panel Discussion: Information in AI Era	Václav N
16:45	Where Are Flying Cars? Future of Mobility	Carlo va
17:25	AI - Existential Threat or Opportunity	Ramez N
18:00	RECEPTION	
16:45 17:25	Where Are Flying Cars? Future of Mobility Al - Existential Threat or Opportunity	Ca

Ray Kurzweil
Divya Chander
Marja Laitinen
Shuo Chen
Shuo Chen, Ondřej Bartoš
Tomáš Čupr
Mic Mann
Adam Pantanowitz
David Netuka
Jos Dirkx
Václav Moravec, Matyáš Boháček
Carlo van de Weijer
Ramez Naam

9:00	OPENING CEREMONY
9:10	Future of Geopolitics
10:00	Innovative Czech Republic
10:10	From Čapek's Robots to Intelligent Machi
10:45	COFFEE BREAK
11:15	Panel Discussion: Quo Vadis, Czech Al?
11:35	The Future of Biotech in an Artificially Intelligent World
12:25	A Quest for Pill to Defeat Alzheimer's: Insights into Healthy and Dying Human B
13:15	LUNCH BREAK
14:15	Work and Leadership in an Al Future
14:55	How to Become the Innovation Champion of the Future
15:20	Energy at a Crossroad
16:15	COFFEE BREAK
16:45	Are We Approaching a Climate Tipping Po Is New Ice Age Coming?
17:30	Step Change
18:30	RECEPTION

	Tim Marshall
	Jozef Síkela
es	Josef Šivic
	Sara Polak, Matěj Hoffmann, Michal Pěchouček
	Divya Chander
in	Martin Tolar
	Carlo van de Weijer
	Kris Østergaard
	Ramez Naam
nt?	Peter Ditlevsen
	Adam Pantanowitz

The program is subject to change.